Extremity Pack (92515 A2)
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Main Drape
2 Instrument Table Cover
3 Duo Reinforced Gown
4 Drape Sheet
5 Foot Sock
[¢) Instrument Pouch
7 Adhesive Tape
8 Hand Towel

320x240

190x140

XL, L

160x120
90x40
30x25
40x5

40x30
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Spunlace with absorbent reinforcement
Blue PE with absorbent reinforcement

Spunlace and reinforced in sleeves and front, SMS in
back

BIPLEX

BIPLEX

Clear PE with adhesive tape
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BIPLEX TRIPLEX Spunlace  Adhesive Tape Incise Film Clear PE Blue PE Absorbent Extra Soft NWM




